
UPDATED 6/5/25

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Zone

1 City of Livingston Downtown Alley CIP 160 days Fri 4/4/25 Thu 11/13/25

2 Preconstruction 51 days Fri 4/4/25 Fri 6/13/25

3 Notice of Award 1 day Fri 4/4/25 Fri 4/4/25

4 SWPPP 16 days Mon 4/7/25 Mon 4/28/25

5 Submittals 25 days Mon 4/7/25 Tue 6/3/25

6 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Tue 6/3/25 Wed 6/4/25

7 Mobilization 5 days Mon 6/2/25 Fri 6/6/25

8 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 6/9/25 Mon 6/9/25

9 Temporary Water Setup 15 days Mon 5/26/25 Fri 6/13/25 1-5, 7, 8

10 Construction 113 days Mon 6/9/25 Wed 11/12/25

11 Sewer Main Install 50 days Mon 6/16/25 Fri 8/22/25

12 SSMH #4 Tie to Exisiting 10" Sewer Main 2 days Mon 6/16/25 Tue 6/17/25 1

13 Install Sewer Main Sta.15+16 to 10+42 15 days Wed 6/18/25 Tue 7/8/25 2

14 Connect to Existing SSMH #3 1 day Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25 3

15 Install Sewer Main Sta.10+42 to 5+76 14 days Wed 7/9/25 Mon 7/28/25 4

16 Install New SSMH #2 4 days Tue 7/29/25 Fri 8/1/25 5

17 Install Sewer Main Sta.5+76 to 1+34 14 days Tue 7/29/25 Fri 8/15/25 7

18 Connect to Existing 10" Sewer Main @W. Callender St. 2 days Mon 8/18/25 Tue 8/19/25 8

19 Clean & Tv New Sewer Main. Pressure Test New SSMH's 3 days Wed 8/20/25 Fri 8/22/25 1, 3, 5, 8

20 Sewer Completion 0 days Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/22/25

21 Water Main Install 85 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri 10/3/25

22 Connect to Existing 10" Water Main West Geyser St. 3 days Mon 8/25/25 Wed 8/27/25 1

23 Install Water Main Sta.14+63 to 10+00 7 days Thu 8/28/25 Fri 9/5/25 2

24 Flush/Pressure/Chlorinate Sta.14+63 to 10+00 4 days Mon 9/8/25 Thu 9/11/25 2

25 Install Water Main Sta.10+00 to 5+00 7 days Mon 9/8/25 Tue 9/16/25 3, 4, 5

26 Install Water Main Sta.5+00 to 1+05 7 days Wed 9/17/25 Thu 9/25/25 7

27 Connect to Existing 10" Water Main Callender St 2 days Fri 9/26/25 Mon 9/29/25 8

28 Flush/Pressure/Chlorinate Sta.10+00 to 1+05 4 days Tue 9/30/25 Fri 10/3/25 3, 4, 5

29 Water Completion 0 days Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/3/25

30 Storm Drain Install 85 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri 10/3/25

31 Install Storm Pipe & Inlets in Alley Behind Wilcoxsons 4 days Tue 9/30/25 Fri 10/3/25 2

32 Install Strom Drain, Manhole & Inlets on Lewis Street 3 days Mon 6/9/25 Wed 6/11/25 6

33 Clean & Tv Storm Drain 1 day Thu 6/12/25 Thu 6/12/25 6

34 Storm Drain Completion 0 days Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/3/25

35 Vault Fill 2 days Thu 6/12/25 Fri 6/13/25

36 Excavate, Pour Wall, & Backfill Existing Vault 2 days Thu 6/12/25 Fri 6/13/25 7, 8

37 Asphalt & Concrete Restoration 41 days Wed 9/17/25 Wed 11/12/25

38 Alley Surface Demo, Excavation, & Gravel 22 days Wed 9/17/25 Thu 10/16/25 1-5, 7-9

39 Concrete Replacement W. Geyser & Clark Street 5 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 9/23/25 1, 3

40 Asphalt Replacement - W. Geyser to Clark Street 5 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 9/30/25 2

41 Concrete Replacement W. Callender & Lewis Street 5 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 9/30/25 5, 6, 8, 9

42 Asphalt Replacement - Clark Street to Callender Street 18 days Mon 10/6/25 Wed 10/29/25 4, 7

43 Final Cleanup 10 days Thu 10/30/25 Wed 11/12/25 1-9

44 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 10/29/25 Wed 10/29/25

45 Final Completion 0 days Wed 11/12/25 Wed 11/12/25


